
PAYROLL SCHEDULE
FROM JUNE 23, 2024  -  DECEMBER 27, 2024

PAYROLL PERIOD PAYROLL PERIOD TIME CLOCK PAY DATE
BEGIN ENDING APPROVAL DEADLINE
06/23/2024   Sunday 07/06/2024    Saturday 07/08/2024    Monday 07/12/2024    Friday 014

07/07/2024   Sunday 07/20/2024    Saturday 07/22/2024    Monday 07/26/2024    Friday 015

07/21/2024   Sunday 08/03/2024    Saturday 08/05/2024    Monday 08/09/2024    Friday 016

08/04/2024   Sunday 08/17/2024    Saturday 08/19/2024    Monday 08/23/2024    Friday 017

08/18/2024   Sunday 08/31/2024    Saturday 09/03/2024    Tuesday* 09/06/2024    Friday 018

 09/01/2024   Sunday 09/14/2024    Saturday 09/16/2024    Monday 09/20/2024    Friday 019

09/15/2024   Sunday 09/28/2024    Saturday 09/30/2024    Monday 10/04/2024    Friday 020

09/29/2024   Sunday 10/12/2024    Saturday 10/14/2024    Monday 10/18/2024    Friday 021

10/13/2024   Sunday 10/26/2024    Saturday 10/28/2024    Monday 11/01/2024    Friday 022

10/27/2024   Sunday 11/09/2024    Saturday 11/12/2024    Tuesday* 11/15/2024    Friday 023

11/10/2024   Sunday 11/23/2024    Saturday 11/25/2024    Monday 11/29/2024    Friday 024

11/24/2024   Sunday 12/07/2024    Saturday 12/09/2024    Monday 12/13/2024    Friday 025

12/08/2024   Sunday 12/21/2024    Saturday 12/23/2024    Monday 12/27/2024    Friday 026

Time clock approval deadline is 1:00 pm

Note:  Payroll checks are mailed timely for payday. It is significant that your ASC Employee Portal is 
updated with your current mailing address.

1121 N. State College Blvd •  Fullerton • California • 92831-3137

*Time Clock approval deadline is on Tuesday due to the Holiday.


